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75m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 31/08/2023, 18:30
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Lexie Coombs (2013) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 175
2 Florence Hirst (2013) U11 Wells City Harriers 207
3 Sabine-Louise Hosking (2013) U11 Newport Harriers 214
4 Ruby Bella-May Shaw (2013) U11 Wells City Harriers 263
5 Poppy Joynes (2013) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 221
6 Lily Hodge (2013) U11 Newport Harriers 210
7 Rose Evilyn Hagan (2013) U11 Poole Athletics Club 201
8 Eliza Baker (2012) U11 148

75m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 31/08/2023, 18:35
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 George Atton (2012) U11 Mendip AC 146
2 Reuben Heath-Coleman (2012) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 205
3 Sebastian Luke Hillier (2013) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 206
4 George Talbot (2014) U11 Poole Runners 274
5 Milo Cook (2014) U11 Wells City Harriers 174
6 James Welsh (2013) U11 Mendip AC 280
7 Alfie Bennett (2012) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 151
8 Tom Alfred Allum (2013) U11 Frome RC 143

100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 6) 31/08/2023, 18:40
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Harvey Palfreman-Kay (2008) U17 Poole Runners 246
2 Andrew Faulkner (1986) M35 Yeovil Olympiads AC 189
3 Finn Wotton (2004) U20 Yeovil Olympiads AC 286
4 Alexander David Armstrong (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 144
5 Jack Morgan (2005) U20 237
6 Ben Carter Huntley (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 217
7 Jack William Ramsey (2008) U17 Yate & District AC 251

100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 6) 31/08/2023, 18:43
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Bethany Cooper (2006) U17 Poole Runners 177
2 Georgina Maddock (2006) U20 Somer AC 225
3 Zoe Rose Huntley (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 219
4 Vivienne Card (2006) U20 Yeovil Olympiads AC 164
5 Amber Gosney (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 196
6 Lara Cook (2007) U17 Wells City Harriers 173
7 Tillie Wall (2007) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 279

100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 6) 31/08/2023, 18:46
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Harry Garner (2009) U15 Team Bath AC 192
2 Lance Stadden (2010) U15 Mendip AC 269
3 Sebastian Humphreys (2009) U15 Newport Harriers 216
4 Kaden Williams (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 284
5 Kavith Sangakkara (2009) U15 Wimborne AC 259

100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 6) 31/08/2023, 18:49
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Finley Goddard (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 194
2 Charlie Shorthouse (2010) U13 Poole Runners 264
3 Miles Philip Deegan (2012) U13 182
4 Christopher Huntley (1972) M50 Yeovil Olympiads AC 218
5 Richard Maddock (1971) M50 Somer AC 226

100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 6) 31/08/2023, 18:52
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Sofia Njie (2008) U15 Mendip AC 242
2 Summer Richards (2010) U15 Yate & District AC 256
3 Esmé Burdge (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 162
4 Coco Bowen (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 159
5 Makanaka Chirove (2009) U15 Somer AC 167
6 Lexie-Mae Faulkner (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 190
7 Erin Lesley Lumsden-Barker (2010) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 224
8 Rosie Joynes (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 288
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100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group F (of 6) 31/08/2023, 18:55
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Katrina Schmidt (2011) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 261
2 Anna Mae Wright (2010) U13 Taunton AC 287
3 Poppy Ellen Stevenson (2010) U13 Mendip AC 272
4 Emily Mae Doswell (2011) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 187
5 Lauren Grace Ramsey (2012) U13 Yate & District AC 252
6 Laura Brimson (1980) W40 Yeovil Olympiads AC 161

200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 6) 31/08/2023, 19:30
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Tyler Maule (2005) U20 Somer AC 230
2 Jack William Ramsey (2008) U17 Yate & District AC 251
3 Ben Carter Huntley (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 217
4 Finn Wotton (2004) U20 Yeovil Olympiads AC 286
5 Alexander David Armstrong (2006) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 144
6 Ethan Frias-Robles (2007) U17 Poole Athletics Club 191
7 Craig Bridges (1985) M35 Team Bath AC 160

200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 6) 31/08/2023, 19:34
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Madeleine Vallier (2007) U17 Poole Runners 276
2 Bethany Cooper (2006) U17 Poole Runners 177
3 Vivienne Card (2006) U20 Yeovil Olympiads AC 164
4 Zoe Rose Huntley (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 219
5 Amber Gosney (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 196
6 Lexi Mae Lewin (2008) U17 Poole Athletics Club 222
7 Sofia Njie (2008) U15 Mendip AC 242

200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 6) 31/08/2023, 19:38
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Max Merriman (2009) U15 Guildford & Godalming AC 234
2 Lance Stadden (2010) U15 Mendip AC 269
3 Kavith Sangakkara (2009) U15 Wimborne AC 259
4 Sebastian Humphreys (2009) U15 Newport Harriers 216
5 Mark Vallier (1977) M45 Poole Runners 277
6 Richard Maddock (1971) M50 Somer AC 226

200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 6) 31/08/2023, 19:42
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Anna Mae Wright (2010) U13 Taunton AC 287
2 Zara Austin (2010) U15 Wimborne AC 147
3 Summer Richards (2010) U15 Yate & District AC 256
4 Erin Lesley Lumsden-Barker (2010) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 224
5 Esmé Burdge (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 162
6 Lexie-Mae Faulkner (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 190
7 Ellie Danner (2010) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 178
8 Coco Bowen (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 159

200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 6) 31/08/2023, 19:46
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Charlie Shorthouse (2010) U13 Poole Runners 264
2 Isaac Clowes (2011) U13 Mendip AC 168
3 Toby Hirst (2012) U13 Wells City Harriers 208
4 Charlie Talbot (2011) U13 Poole Runners 273

200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group F (of 6) 31/08/2023, 19:50
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Cara Louise Hobson (2011) U13 Poole Runners 209
2 Poppy Shaw (2010) U13 262
3 Lily Nutland (2011) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 243
4 Trudie Raper-Thornell (2011) U13 Yate & District AC 253
5 Lauren Grace Ramsey (2012) U13 Yate & District AC 252
6 Emily Mae Doswell (2011) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 187
7 Isabelle Paterson (2011) U13 Wells City Harriers 248
8 Seri Ann Merrick (2011) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 233
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600m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 31/08/2023, 20:00
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Rosie Mae Woodrow (2013) U11 285
2 Lily Hodge (2013) U11 Newport Harriers 210
3 Rose Evilyn Hagan (2013) U11 Poole Athletics Club 201
4 Lexie Coombs (2015) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 176
5 Phoebe Bisgrove (2013) U11 Mendip AC 155
6 Alfie Shawn Beck (2013) U11 Wells City Harriers 149
7 Edward Hyland (2014) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 220
8 Ruby Bella-May Shaw (2013) U11 Wells City Harriers 263

Milo Cook (2014) U11 Wells City Harriers 174
Tom Alfred Allum (2013) U11 Frome RC 143
Sebastian Luke Hillier (2013) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 206
George Talbot (2014) U11 Poole Runners 274
Sabine-Louise Hosking (2013) U11 Newport Harriers 214
Reuben Heath-Coleman (2012) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 205

800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 4) 31/08/2023, 19:00
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Jack Harvey (2006) U20 Wells City Harriers 204
2 Gerard McGrady (2006) U20 Millfield School 232
3 Craig Bridges (1985) M35 Team Bath AC 160
4 Thomas Holme (2006) U20 City of Salisbury AC & RC 213
5 Tyler Maule (2005) U20 Somer AC 230
6 Peter Grist (1984) M35 Team Bath AC 198
7 Kristan Humphreys (1975) M45 Newport Harriers 215
8 Joseph Edwards (2007) U17 Somer AC 188

Oliver Aldred (2007) U17 Somer AC 142
Beau Butera (2008) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 163
George Ross-MacKenzie (2008) U17 Weymouth St Pauls Harriers 258

800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 4) 31/08/2023, 19:07
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Paige Grace Quinn (2009) U15 Torbay AAC 250
2 Mia Odette Hagan (2008) U17 Poole Athletics Club 200
3 Holly Mae Massey-Jones (2009) U17 Bristol & West AC 229
4 Gertie Blewitt (2009) U17 Somer AC 156
5 Jill Harrison (1958) W65 Bristol & West AC 203
6 Isabelle Whittle (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 282
7 Esme Littlechild (2009) U15 223
8 Coco Bowen (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 159

Tabitha Olivier (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 244
Ploi Pannell (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 247
Ella Jane Richards (2010) U15 Torbay AAC 254
Jessica Spolton (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 267

800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 4) 31/08/2023, 19:14
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Dominic Cook (2010) U13 Wells City Harriers 172
2 Toby Hirst (2012) U13 Wells City Harriers 208
3 Isaac Clowes (2011) U13 Mendip AC 168
4 William Packer (2011) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 245
5 Oskar Adrian Beck (2011) U13 Wells City Harriers 150
6 Jeremy Musselwhite (1958) M65 Yate & District AC 240
7 Kaden Williams (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 284
8 Bailey Dickson (2008) U15 185

Jack Thomas Saxton (2009) U15 Mendip AC 260
Joshua Spolton (2010) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 268

800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 4) 31/08/2023, 19:21
Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Bibi Abernethy (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 140
2 Cara Louise Hobson (2011) U13 Poole Runners 209
3 Kitty Danner (2012) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 179
4 Lily Nutland (2011) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 243
5 Trudie Raper-Thornell (2011) U13 Yate & District AC 253
6 Poppy Ellen Stevenson (2010) U13 Mendip AC 272
7 Ellie Birchall (2010) U13 Exeter Harriers 152
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8 Tamsin Chick (1978) W40 Yate & District AC 166
Katrina Schmidt (2011) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 261
Erin Stanley (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 270

3000m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 31/08/2023, 20:15
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Daisy Abernethy (2008) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 141
2 Lila Charlton (2007) U20 Poole Runners 165
3 Abbie White (2003) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 281
4 Andrew David Armstrong (1968) M50 Yeovil Olympiads AC 145
5 Tamsin Chick (1978) W40 Yate & District AC 166
6 Owen Dix (2007) U17 Somer AC 186
7 Dexter Townsend (2008) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 275
8 Oliver Aldred (2007) U17 Somer AC 142
9 Tyler Maule (2005) U20 Somer AC 230
10 Mim Gray (2007) U20 City of Salisbury AC & RC 197
11 Phoebe Julia Phillips (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 249
12 Jessica Stevens (2005) U20 Yeovil Olympiads AC 271
13 Amelie Cook (2007) U17 Wells City Harriers 171
14 Will Birchall (2008) U17 Exeter Harriers 154
15 Henry Birchall (2007) U20 Yeovil Olympiads AC 153
16 Benjamin Collins (2007) U17 North Somerset AC 169
17 Peter Grist (1984) M35 Team Bath AC 198 9:15.38 9:15.38

High Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 31/08/2023, 18:30
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Sienna Josie Munden (2011) U13 Bournemouth AC 239
2 Jasmine Sue Munden (2010) U15 Bournemouth AC 238
3 Zoe Rose Huntley (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 219
4 Annabel Gordon (2008) U17 Yate & District AC 195
5 Evie Fern Moir (2008) U17 Yate & District AC 235
6 Mia Odette Hagan (2008) U17 Poole Athletics Club 200
7 Georgina Maddock (2006) U20 Somer AC 225
8 Charlie Talbot (2011) U13 Poole Runners 273
9 Isaac Clowes (2011) U13 Mendip AC 168
10 Mason James Deegan (2010) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 181
11 Benjamin Martin (2007) U17 Wimborne AC 227
12 Joseph Holme (2008) U17 City of Salisbury AC & RC 212
13 Thomas Holme (2006) U20 City of Salisbury AC & RC 213
14 Andrew Holme (1979) M40 City of Salisbury AC & RC 211
15 Steven Harger (1953) M65 South West Veterans AC 202

Pole Vault · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 31/08/2023, 18:30
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Mark Spivey (1961) M60 Abingdon AC 266
2 Andrew Holme (1979) M40 City of Salisbury AC & RC 211
3 Joseph Holme (2008) U17 City of Salisbury AC & RC 212
4 Max Merriman (2009) U15 Guildford & Godalming AC 234
5 Isaac Slight (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 265

Long Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 31/08/2023, 18:30
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Finley Goddard (2010) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 194
2 Toby Hirst (2012) U13 Wells City Harriers 208
3 Miles Philip Deegan (2012) U13 182
4 Cara Louise Hobson (2011) U13 Poole Runners 209
5 Poppy Ellen Stevenson (2010) U13 Mendip AC 272
6 Seri Ann Merrick (2011) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 233
7 Poppy Shaw (2010) U13 262
8 Trudie Raper-Thornell (2011) U13 Yate & District AC 253
9 Isabelle Paterson (2011) U13 Wells City Harriers 248
10 Tilly Grace May (2011) U13 Yeovil Olympiads AC 231

Long Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 31/08/2023, 19:00
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Lexie Coombs (2013) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 175
2 Eliza Baker (2012) U11 148
3 Florence Hirst (2013) U11 Wells City Harriers 207
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4 Sabine-Louise Hosking (2013) U11 Newport Harriers 214
5 Ruby Bella-May Shaw (2013) U11 Wells City Harriers 263
6 Lily Hodge (2013) U11 Newport Harriers 210
7 Rose Evilyn Hagan (2013) U11 Poole Athletics Club 201
8 George Atton (2012) U11 Mendip AC 146
9 Edward Hyland (2014) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 220
10 James Welsh (2013) U11 Mendip AC 280
11 George Talbot (2014) U11 Poole Runners 274
12 Sebastian Luke Hillier (2013) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 206
13 Reuben Heath-Coleman (2012) U11 Yeovil Olympiads AC 205

Triple Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 31/08/2023, 19:15
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Jessica Spolton (2008) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 267
2 Jasmine Sue Munden (2010) U15 Bournemouth AC 238
3 Lexi Mae Lewin (2008) U17 Poole Athletics Club 222
4 Lottie Garratt (1998) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 193
5 Lewis Guest (1994) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 199

Shot Put · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 31/08/2023, 19:30
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Lumen MacKenzie Myers (2011) U13 Poole Athletics Club 241
2 Sienna Josie Munden (2011) U13 Bournemouth AC 239
3 Tabitha Olivier (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 244
4 Ellie Danner (2010) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 178
5 Anna Mae Wright (2010) U13 Taunton AC 287
6 Stephanie Anne Collis (1996) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 170
7 Laura Brimson (1980) W40 Yeovil Olympiads AC 161
8 Lisa Deegan (1978) W45 180
9 Val Bovell (1946) W75 Yeovil Olympiads AC 158
10 Benjamin Alexander Massey-Jones (… U13 Bristol & West AC 228
11 Max Merriman (2009) U15 Guildford & Godalming AC 234
12 Jack Thomas Saxton (2009) U15 Mendip AC 260
13 Jeremy Musselwhite (1958) M65 Yate & District AC 240

Hammer Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 31/08/2023, 18:30
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Jasmine Sue Munden (2010) U15 Bournemouth AC 238
2 Jasmine Richards (2008) U17 Yate & District AC 255
3 Val Bovell (1946) W75 Yeovil Olympiads AC 158
4 Jeremy Musselwhite (1958) M65 Yate & District AC 240

Javelin Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 31/08/2023, 19:00
Order Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Personal best Season best
1 Mila Desborough (2012) U13 Wimborne AC 183
2 Lumen MacKenzie Myers (2011) U13 Poole Athletics Club 241
3 Sienna Josie Munden (2011) U13 Bournemouth AC 239
4 Phoebe Julia Phillips (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 249
5 Rosie Joynes (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 288 25.34 25.34
6 Annabel Gordon (2008) U17 Yate & District AC 195
7 Ellie Roe (2007) U17 Yeovil Olympiads AC 257
8 Esmé Burdge (2009) U15 Yeovil Olympiads AC 162
9 Lucy Wilkinson (2003) Senior City of Salisbury AC & RC 283
10 Finn Moir (2012) U13 Yate & District AC 236
11 Benjamin Alexander Massey-Jones (… U13 Bristol & West AC 228
12 Owen Boon (2009) U17 Yate & District AC 157
13 Sam Walker (2005) U20 Team Bath AC 278
14 Jacob Dibble (2003) Senior Yeovil Olympiads AC 184
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